CROWN I N,

Date: 10/07/2023 rev.00




CROWN I N

Date: 10/07/2023 rev.00
Model: CT15286S

X
iy nr A

73

\VA




CT15286S

Pos.No Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 5001528600101 [Push Stick 1
2 5001528600201 [Pan Head Screw M6x55 1
3 5001528600301 |Pan Head Screw M6x60 1
4 5001528600401 [Washer 26.5x16x1 25
5 5001528600501 |Left Guard 1
6 5001528600601 |[Pin 25x35 1
7 5001528600701 |[Blade Guard Support Arm 1
8 5001528600801 |Warning Label 1
9 5001528600901 [Hex Socket Head Screw M6x20 3
10 5001528601001 |Right Guard 1
11 5001528601101 [Hex Nut M6 12
12 5001528601201 |Guard Spring 2
13 5001528601301 [Pan Head Screw M4x8 8
14 5001528601401 |Lock Spring 1
15 5001528601501 |Fence Back Support 1
16 5001528601601 |Thumb Nut M6x15 1
17 5001528601701 |Fence Back Pointer 1
18 5001528601801 [Pan Head Screw M4x8 27
19 5001528601901 [Hex Flange Bolt M6x12 8
20 5001528602001 |[Tapping Screw ST4.8x10 3
21 5001528602101 |Fence End Cap 1
22 5001528602201 |[Back Pad 1
23 5001528602301 |[Spring 1
24 5001528602401 |[Fence Support Plate 1
25 5001528602501 |Auxiliary Fence 1
26 5001528602601 |Fence Bar 1
27 5001528602701 [Half-Round Head Square Neck Bolt M6x50 3
28 5001528602801 |Wing Nut M6 5
29 5001528602901 [Fence Rod 1
30 5001528603001 [Fence Rollor 1
31 5001528603101 |Fence Front Pointer 1
32 5001528603201 |[Fence Label 1
33 5001528603301 [Fence Bracket 1
34 5001528603401 |Right Front Pad 1
35 5001528603501 |[Fence Lock Lever 1
36 5001528603601 |Left Front Pad 1
37 5001528603701 |Sub Table(R) 1
38 5001528603801 |Pan Head Screw M5x12 8
39 5001528603901 [Washer 5.5x212x1.5 6
40 5001528604001 |Fix Plate 4
41 5001528604101 [End Cap 1 1
42 5001528604201 |Sub Table(R) Front Sliding Rail 1
43 5001528604301 |[Front Scale Label 1
44 5001528604401 [Hex Nut M5 2
45 5001528604501 [Hex Socket Head Screw M5x10 2
46 5001528604601 |End Cap 2 1
47 5001528604701 [Hex Screw M4x8 4
48 5001528604801 |Table Handle 2
49 5001528604901 [End Cap 3 2
50 5001528605001 |Sub Table(R) Back Sliding Rail 1
51 5001528605101 |Back Scale Label 1
52 5001528605201 [Table Insert Knob 1
53 5001528605301 [O-Ring 817.1x22.65 1
54 5001528605401 |Table Insert 1
55 5001528605501 |Table Insert Lock Plate 1
56 5001528605601 |Sub Table(Back) 1
57 5001528605701 [Slide Shaft 2
58 5001528605801 |Hex Socket Head Screw\ M6x16 21
59 5001528605901 |[Sliding Bar 2
60 5001528606001 |Main Table 1
61 5001528606101 [Pointer 2
62 5001528606201 |Pulley 2
63 5001528606301 |Pulley Screw 2
64 5001528606401 |Fix Plate1 1
65 5001528606501 [Back Bevel Support 1
66 5001528606601 |Slide Table Rail 1 1
67 5001528606701 |Spring Washer 6 12
68 5001528606801 |Hex Socket Head Screw M6x25 4




CT15286S

Pos.No Part No. Description Qty Remark
69 5001528606901 [Pan Head Screw M5x10 6
70 5001528607001 |Slide Table Rail 2 1
71 5001528607101 |Sub Table (L) 1
72 5001528607201 |Sub Table (L) Sliding Bar 2
73 5001528607301 [Handle Label 2
74 5001528607401 |Shaft Support 4
75 5001528607501 [Spring 6
76 5001528607601 |Knob 2 5
77 5001528607701 |Lock Nut 2
78 5001528607801 |Spring 2
79 5001528607901 |Sub Table Rod 1
80 5001528608001 |Pin 1
81 5001528608101 [Pin Spring 1
82 5001528608201 [Pin @4x20 2
83 5001528608301 [Pin Cap 1
84 5001528608401 |Pan Head Screw M6x40 1
85 5001528608501 [Lock Lever 1
86 5001528608601 |Lock Rod 1
87 5001528608701 [Hex Socket Head Screw M6x16 8
88 5001528608801 |Lock Support 1
89 5001528608901 |Fix Plate 2 1
90 5001528609001 |Front Bevel Support 1
91 5001528609101 |[Screw M6x10 3
92 5001528609201 [Protection Plate Right Spring 1
93 5001528609301 [Pin 22.5x396 1
94 5001528609401 |Protection Plate Left Spring 1
95 5001528609501 |Washer g4.5x@12x1 16
96 5001528609601 |Right Protection Plate 1
97 5001528609701 |[Tapping Screw St3.9x8 3
98 5001528609801 |Blade Case Right Side 1
99 5001528609901 [Long Vacuum Hose 1
100 5001528610001 |Pan Head Screw M5x10 4
101 5001528610101 |Dust Chute 1
102 5001528610201 |Riving Knife 1
103 5001528610301 |Riving Knife Cover 1
104 5001528610401 |Hex Bolt M8x20 1
105 5001528610501 [Riving Knife Bracket 1
106 5001528610601 |Hex Flange Bolt M6x20 2
107 5001528610701 |Dust Baffle 3 1
108 5001528610801 [Screw M4x8 4
109 5001528610901 |Slide Plate 1
110 5001528611001 |Pin ¢2.5x45 2
111 5001528611101 [Left Protection Plate 1
112 5001528611201 |[Blade Case Front Plate 1
113 5001528611301 |Hex Nut M14x1.5 1
114 5001528611401 |Outer Flange 1
115 5001528611501 |255 Blade 1
116 5001528611601 [Inner Flange 1
117 5001528611701 |Dust Baffle 1 1
118 5001528611801 |Spindle Shaft 1
119 5001528611901 |Key 5x5x14 1
120 5001528612001 |Dust Baffle 2 1
121 5001528612101 |Screw M5x10 4
122 5001528612201 |Bearing Box 1
123 5001528612301 |Ball Bearing 6203.RS 1
124 5001528612401 |Retaining Ring 40 1
125 5001528612501 |Gear 1
126 5001528612601 [Retaining Ring 17 1
127 5001528612701 [Blade Case Left Side 1
128 5001528612801 |Ball Bearing 608.RS 1
129 5001528612901 |Gear Box 1
130 5001528613001 |Cord Clamp 1
131 5001528613101 |Pan Head Screw M4x14 2
132 5001528613201 |Motor Cable 1
133 5001528613301 |Baffle Ring 1
134 5001528613401 |Ball Bearing 6202.RS 1
135 5001528613501 [Armature 1
136 5001528613601 |Tapping Screw St4.8x70 2




CT15286S

Pos.No Part No. Description Qty Remark
137 5001528613701 [Stator 1
138 5001528613801 |Ball Bearing 6200.RS 1
139 5001528613901 [Motor House 1
140 5001528614001 |Pan Head Screw M5x30 8
141 5001528614101 [Brush Cap 2
142 5001528614201 |Brush Holder 2
143 5001528614301 |Carbon Brush 2
144 5001528614401 |Motor Label 1
145 5001528614501 |Tapping Screw St3.9x12 9
146 5001528614601 |Blade Case Back Plate 1
147 5001528614701 |Lifting Shaft 2
148 5001528614801 |Pan Head Screw M5x14 4
149 5001528614901 |Bevel Lock Plate 1
150 5001528615001 [Hex Nut M8 1
151 5001528615101 |Washer g10.5x220x1 2
152 5001528615201 [Lock Lever Pad 1
153 5001528615301 |Lock Lever Screw 1
154 5001528615401 |Pin 94x25 1
155 5001528615501 |[Bevel Lock Lever 1
156 5001528615601 |Lifting Screw 1
157 5001528615701 [Lifting Screw Bevel Gear 2
158 5001528615801 [Lifting Screw Support 1
159 5001528615901 |[Tapping Screw ST3.9x25 2
160 5001528616001 [Handle Axle Plate 1
161 5001528616101 [Handle Axle Support 1
162 5001528616201 |Hex Lock Nut M4 6
163 5001528616301 |Bevel Pointer Pad 1
164 5001528616401 |Bevel Pointer 1
165 5001528616501 |Pan Head Screw M4x10 1
166 5001528616601 [Handle Axle 1
167 5001528616701 |Handle Spring 1
168 5001528616801 |Gear For Blade Lifting 1
169 5001528616901 [Tapping Screw ST3.9x8 1
170 5001528617001 [Hex Nut M8 2
171 5001528617101 |Handle Wheel 1
172 5001528617201 |Handle Wheel Cap 1
173 5001528617301 |[Hex Bolt M8x30 1
174 5001528617401 |Grip For Blade Lifting 1
175 5001528617501 |Grip Screw Cap 2
176 5001528617601 |Open-End Wrench 1
177 5001528617701 |Wrench 1
178 5001528617801 |Blade Plate 1
179 5001528617901 [Half-Round Head Square Neck Bolt M6x25 1
180 5001528618001 |Hex Socket Head Screw M6x20 4
181 5001528618101 |Cabinet 1
182 5001528618201 [Auxiliary Fence Left Fix Plate 1
183 5001528618301 |Auxiliary Fence Right Fix Plate 1
184 5001528618401 |Cabinet Label 1
185 5001528618501 |Limiter 2
186 5001528618601 |Bevel Rack Support 1
187 5001528618701 |Bevel Rack 1
188 5001528618801 |Screw M4x14 5
189 5001528618901 |Bevel Scale Label 1
190 5001528619001 [Logo Label 1
191 5001528619101 |Switch Box Cover 1
192 5001528619201 |[Restart Cable 1
193 5001528619301 [Restart Button 1
194 5001528619401 |Cord Guard 6
195 5001528619501 |Switch Box 1
196 5001528619601 [Nut 1
197 5001528619701 [Switch Panel 1
198 5001528619801 |Tapping Screw ST3.9x18 4
199 5001528619901 |Switch 1
200 5001528620001 |Overload Protection Label 1
201 5001528620101 [Right Cord Hanger 1
202 5001528620201 |Left Cord Hanger 1
203 5001528620301 |Connection Terminals 1
204 5001528620401 |Switch Cable 1




CT15286S

Pos.No Part No. Description Qty Remark
205 5001528620501 |Power Supply Cord 1
206 5001528620601 |Tapping Screw St3.9x14 6
207 5001528620701 |[Cord Plate 2
208 5001528620801 |Cabinet Base 1
209 5001528620901 |[Tapping Screw ST3.9x30 10
210 5001528621001 |Cable Clamp 2
211 5001528621101 |Grip Screw 1
212 5001528621201 |Miter Gauge Fence Bar 1
213 5001528621301 |Hex Socket Head Screw M6x40 1
214 5001528621401 |Fence Plate 1
215 5001528621501 |Fence End Cap 2
216 5001528621601 |Sliding Table 1
217 5001528621701 |Miter Gauge Base 1
218 5001528621801 |Pointer 1
219 5001528621901 [Tapping Screw St4.8x16 1
220 5001528622001 |Sliding Bar 1
221 5001528622101 |Hex Wrench 1
222 5001528622201 |Socket Wrench 1
223 5001528622301 |Fan Assembly 1

223-1 5001528622601 |Pan Head Screw M4x8 5
223-2 | 5001528622701 [Fan Blade Cover 1
223-3 | 5001528622801 [Hex Nut M6 1
223-4 | 5001528622901 [Washer ¢6.5x@16x1.5 1
223-5 | 5001528623001 [Fan Blade 1
223-6 | 5001528623101 [Middle Cover 1
223-7 | 5001528623201 [Baffle Ring 1
223-8 | 5001528623301 [Ball Bearing 6001 1
223-9 | 5001528623401 [Fan Rotor 1

223-10| 5001528623501 |Tapping Screw St4.8x55 2

223-11| 5001528623601 |Fan Stator 1

223-12] 5001528623701 |Ball Bearing 608.RS 1

223-13| 5001528623801 |Fan Motor Housing 1

223-14] 5001528623901 |Pan Head Screw M5x25 4

223-15| 5001528624001 [Fan Label 1

223-16] 5001528624101 |Carbon Brush 2

223-17| 5001528624201 |Brush Holder 2

223-18| 5001528624301 |Brush Cap 2

223-19| 5001528624401 [Hex Screw M5x8 2

223-20] 5001528624501 |Dust Bag 1

223-21| 5001528624601 [Short Vacuum Hose 1

223-22| 5001528624701 |Cable 1
224 5001528622401 |Saw Stand Assembly 1

224-1 5001528624801 |LeftLeg 2
224-2 | 5001528624901 [Left Rubber Feet 2
224-3 | 5001528625001 [Upper Long Rod 2
224-4 | 5001528625101 |Lower Long Rod 2
224-5 | 5001528625201 [Lower Short Rod 2
224-6 | 5001528625301 [Upper Short Rod 2
224-7 | 5001528625401 [Hex Flange Nut M6 37
224-8 | 5001528625501 [Half-Round Head Square Neck Bolt M6x12 37
224-9 | 5001528625601 [Right Leg 2

224-10| 5001528625701 [Right Rubber Feet 2

224-11| 5001528625801 |Carrier Handle 2

224-12| 5001528625901 |[Back Support Feet Pad 4

224-13| 5001528626001 |Back Support Feet 2

224-14| 5001528626101 [Hex Flange Nut M8 4

224-15| 5001528626201 [Washer8 (8.5x22x2) 4

224-16| 5001528626301 [Hex Socket Head Screw M8x70 4

224-17| 5001528626401 [Hex Flange Nut M5 4




	DISEGNO CT15286S
	LISTA CT15286S

